MAHIR SEGALA VENTURES

21-B Jalan Putra 8
Putra Kajang
43000 Kajang
Selangor

Tel: 013-2559407

-~

MAHIRSEGALAVENTURES

QUOTATION

To: |GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Date:

24/8/2022

Attn: | En.Azizol Mokhtar

No

MSV00/3GA22

TO DO MAJOR SERVICING AND REPAIR AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PRICE
(RM)

AMOUNT
(RM)

1 To supply materials, manpower
tools, transportation and
machineries to perform below works:

1. Air conditioning unit at
Safety Room (2.0HP)

a) To do major service
and chemical clean.

b) Top up refrigerant
gas R32.

2. Air conditioning unit Near
server room (1.0HP).

a) To do major service
and chemical clean.

b) Top up refrigerant
gas R32

c) To supply and
replace new PC
board

d) To supply and
replace motor blower

1 Lot

1 Lot

1 Lot

1 Lot

1 Lot

1 Lot

RM250.00

RM120.00

RM180.00

RM80.00

RM300.00

RM200.00

RM250.00

RM120.00

RM180.00

RM80.00

RM300.00

RM200.00

GRAND
TOTAL

RM1,130.00




MAHIR SEGALA VENTURES

21-B Jalan Putra 8 A
Putra Kajang

43000 Kajang MAHIRSEGALAVENTU;'\’ES

Selangor -
Tel: 013-2559407

Note: The above quotation is inclusive of materials, manpower, tools and

transportation
Validity : Thirty (30) days
Delivery : Immediately

Term of Payment : Upon Completion of work

Please do not hesitate to contact us should you have any queries.
Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

MAHIR SEGALA VENTURES
Mohamad Fadzli Bin Ahmad Mabhir
Operation Manager



