MAHIR SEGALA VENTURES 21-B Jalan Putra 8 Putra Kajang 43000 Kajang Selangor Tel: 013-2559407



## QUOTATION

To:	GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD	Date:	24/8/2022
Attn:	En.Azizol Mokhtar	No	MSV00/3GA22

## TO DO MAJOR SERVICING AND REPAIR AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE (RM)	AMOUNT (RM)
1	To supply materials, manpower tools, transportation and machineries to perform below works:				
		Air conditioning unit at Safety Room (2.0HP)			
		a) To do major service and chemical clean.	1 Lot	RM250.00	RM250.00
	ı	b) Top up refrigerant gas R32.	1 Lot	RM120.00	RM120.00
		Air conditioning unit Near server room (1.0HP).			
		a) To do major service and chemical clean.	1 Lot	RM180.00	RM180.00
		b) Top up refrigerant gas R32 c) To supply and	1 Lot	RM80.00	RM80.00
	'	replace new PC board	1 Lot	RM300.00	RM300.00
		d) To supply and replace motor blower	1 Lot	RM200.00	RM200.00

GRAND RM1,130.00 TOTAL

MAHIR SEGALA VENTURES 21-B Jalan Putra 8 Putra Kajang 43000 Kajang

Selangor Tel: 013-2559407



**Note:** The above quotation is inclusive of materials, manpower, tools and transportation

Validity : Thirty (30) days Delivery : Immediately

Term of Payment: Upon Completion of work

Please do not hesitate to contact us should you have any queries.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,
MAHIR SEGALA VENTURES
Mohamad Fadzli Bin Ahmad Mahir
Operation Manager